Bowling Green Top 25 Government Teachers Est. Pensions

Last
PAINTER
DEGRAAF
HUDSON
COPAS
MCKINNEY
MARTIN
WALLACE
JOYNER
ROSE
VANMETER
BRILEY
DOWNING
ALLEN
COLE
COWHERD
MARTIN
PADILLA
YULE
BALLARD
SHELTON
SKILLERN
THOMAS
MYERS
GERARD
PAUGH

Notes:

First
REBECCA
BARBARA
RICHARD
KELLY
ROBBIE
ALLEN
KEVIN
ELDRIDGE
FERREL
BRENT
KEVIN
DERO
BEVERLY
JUANITA
THERESA
MARY
ANNE
CHANNON
ANNETTE
LINDA
RON
REBECCA
TOURIA
MAURA
ROBERT

Salary
$70,046
$67,442
$67,010
$65,017
$62,703
$60,873
$58,460
$58,327
$58,229
$57,985
$57,791
$57,553
$57,019
$57,019
$57,019
$57,019
$57,019
$57,019
$56,899
$56,899
$56,899
$56,777
$56,654
$56,534
$56,534

1. Assumes retirement after 30 years.
2. Assumes retirement at age 52, life expectancy 32 years (IRS Form 590)

3. Assumes COLA of 2% per year (1.5% guaranteed plus .5 add-on).

4. Assumes last salary is avg. salary.

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

Est. Annual
Pension
$52,535
$50,581
$50,258
548,763
$47,027
$45,655
$43,845
$43,745
543,672
$43,489
$43,343
$43,165
$42,764
S42,764
$42,764
$42,764
$42,764
$42,764
$42,674
$42,674
$42,674
$42,583
$42,491
$42,401
$42,401

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Est. Total

Pension Payout

$2,101,389
$2,023,255
$2,010,303
$1,950,503
$1,881,085
$1,826,190
$1,753,791
$1,749,804
$1,746,870
$1,739,550
$1,733,723
$1,726,580
$1,710,570
$1,710,570
$1,710,570
$1,710,570
$1,710,570
$1,710,570
$1,706,970
$1,706,970
$1,706,970
$1,703,310
$1,699,620
$1,696,020
$1,696,020



