Bowling Green Top 25 Government Teachers Est. Pensions

			Est. Annual	Est. Total
Last	First	Salary	Pension	Pension Payout
PAINTER	REBECCA	\$70,046	\$52,535	\$2,101,389
DEGRAAF	BARBARA	\$67,442	\$50,581	\$2,023,255
HUDSON	RICHARD	\$67,010	\$50,258	\$2,010,303
COPAS	KELLY	\$65,017	\$48,763	\$1,950,503
MCKINNEY	ROBBIE	\$62,703	\$47,027	\$1,881,085
MARTIN	ALLEN	\$60,873	\$45,655	\$1,826,190
WALLACE	KEVIN	\$58,460	\$43,845	\$1,753,791
JOYNER	ELDRIDGE	\$58,327	\$43,745	\$1,749,804
ROSE	FERREL	\$58,229	\$43,672	\$1,746,870
VANMETER	BRENT	\$57,985	\$43,489	\$1,739,550
BRILEY	KEVIN	\$57,791	\$43,343	\$1,733,723
DOWNING	DERO	\$57,553	\$43,165	\$1,726,580
ALLEN	BEVERLY	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
COLE	JUANITA	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
COWHERD	THERESA	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
MARTIN	MARY	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
PADILLA	ANNE	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
YULE	CHANNON	\$57,019	\$42,764	\$1,710,570
BALLARD	ANNETTE	\$56,899	\$42,674	\$1,706,970
SHELTON	LINDA	\$56,899	\$42,674	\$1,706,970
SKILLERN	RON	\$56,899	\$42,674	\$1,706,970
THOMAS	REBECCA	\$56,777	\$42,583	\$1,703,310
MYERS	TOURIA	\$56,654	\$42,491	\$1,699,620
GERARD	MAURA	\$56,534	\$42,401	\$1,696,020
PAUGH	ROBERT	\$56,534	\$42,401	\$1,696,020

Notes:

- 1. Assumes retirement after 30 years.
- 2. Assumes retirement at age 52, life expectancy 32 years (IRS Form 590)
- 3. Assumes COLA of 2% per year (1.5% guaranteed plus .5 add-on).
- 4. Assumes last salary is avg. salary.